10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Modern LA Weddings
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 8, 2023

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
FOUR SEASONS DOHENY

300 Doheny Dr,

Los Angeles, CA 90048

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 14TH, 2023

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description Qtty Price

CEREMONY *GARDEN LAWN*

G Priscilla Accent Chair, Blush Pink 2 $100.00 T
AN FOR MANDAP SEATING (BRIDE AND GROOM)
P | &
== Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash 4 $150.00 T
Q: : MANDAP SEATING - FAMILY
Ivory Carpet Aisle Runner, 77ft x 6ft 1 $830.00 T
IVORY Carpet Cover for Mandap Stage, 12ft x 30ft x 1 $630.00 T
Height Thd
STAGE PROVIDED BY VENUE
Total CEREMONY *GARDEN LAWN*
RECEPTION *BALLROOM*
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear 160 $6.00 T
CHAMPAGNE Shantung 132" Linens 12 $35.00 T
VENUE TO PROVIDE 72" ROUND TABLES
Chanel Dining Table, Silver 6 $250.00 T
~——
Gold Rim Glass Chargers 220 $5.00 T
Ivory VELVET Pipe and Drape for (3) Walls Only, 68ft x 1 $2,900.00 T

68ft x 58ft x 15ft Height
DO NOT COVER WINDOWS WITH DRAPE

IVORY Carpet for Ballroom, 4,080 sq ft 1 $7,300.00 T

White Highgloss Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft 1 $1,275.00 T

PDF Generated on 09/13/2023 @ 03:51 PM PST

Create Event Design ORDER #003652

Total

$200.00

$600.00

$830.00

$630.00

$2,260.00

$960.00

$420.00

$1,500.00

$1,100.00

$2,900.00

$7,300.00

$1,275.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

Eternity Bar, Gold 1 $350.00 T $350.00
g@ Dahlia Dining Chair 60 $15.00 T $900.00
White Cushions
Total RECEPTION *BALLROOM* $16,705.00
Services
Trucking Fee 2 $275.00 $550.00
Installation Fee 6 $215.00 $1,290.00
Breakdown Fee *Same Night* 6 $220.00 $1,320.00
1% WC Fee 1 $175.00 $175.00
Notes Total Products: $18,965.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $3,335.00
Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $22,300.00
Payments: (812,000.00)
Balance: $10,300.00

PDF Generated on 09/13/2023 @ 03:51 PM PST 20f2



