ORDER #003652



Modern LA Weddings

Order Date: May 8, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: FOUR SEASONS DOHENY 300 Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 14TH, 2023

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY *GA	RDEN LAWN*				
	Priscilla Accent Chair, Blush Pink FOR MANDAP SEATING (BRIDE AND GROOM)	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash MANDAP SEATING - FAMILY	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Ivory Carpet Aisle Runner, 77ft x 6ft	1	\$830.00	Т	\$830.00
	IVORY Carpet Cover for Mandap Stage, 12ft x 30ft x Height Tbd STAGE PROVIDED BY VENUE	1	\$630.00	Т	\$630.00
		Total CEREMON	otal CEREMONY *GARDEN LAWN*		
RECEPTION *BA	LLROOM*				
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	160	\$6.00	Т	\$960.00
	CHAMPAGNE Shantung 132" Linens VENUE TO PROVIDE 72" ROUND TABLES	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Silver	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Gold Rim Glass Chargers	220	\$5.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Ivory VELVET Pipe and Drape for (3) Walls Only, 68ft 68ft x 58ft x 15ft Height DO NOT COVER WINDOWS WITH DRAPE	x 1	\$2,900.00	Т	\$2,900.00
	IVORY Carpet for Ballroom, 4,080 sq ft	1	\$7,300.00	Т	\$7,300.00
	White Highgloss Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft	1	\$1,275.00	Т	\$1,275.00

		_		
Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Eternity Bar, Gold	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
	Dahlia Dining Chair White Cushions	60	\$15.00	\$900.00
		Total RECEP	\$16,705.00	
Services				
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00	\$550.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$215.00	\$1,290.00
	Breakdown Fee *Same Night*	6	\$220.00	\$1,320.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$18,965.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:		\$3,335.00
				\$0.00
			(\$0.00)	
			Total:	\$22,300.00
			Payments:	(\$12,000.00)

\$10,300.00

Balance: